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Fig. 1. Nomogram for finding 
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Table caption (font size – 10 pt) is mandatory, alignment centered.
Example in Table 1, 2
Table 1 

Thermometer readings
	i
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
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1– with measurement error – δ 
2 – with measurement error +δ 
Fig.2. Graphic representation of dependence 
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 for two thermoresistors
Table 2
Coverage ratios for the confidence level 
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 and relevant distribution laws
	Values of coverage factors
	1.411
	1.653
	1.653…1.927
	1.927
	2
	>2

	The law of distribution of the measured quantity
	Arcsine
	Even
	Trapezoidal
	Triangular
	Normal
	Student
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